
3 Etapa do CAMBO 2022
O. dos Campinhos - Santo Amaro 24.7.2022

Calangos do Sertão

Claudio Marinho Matos Barreto
Calangos do Sertão
Percurso : H45B
Distancia : 2300m (Desnivel 50m)
Tempo : 2:10:12 (56'37"/km)

8/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ricardo Vieira Guilarducci 0:39:12
2. Marcelo Negrão Borges 0:40:01
3. Manoel Primo Sobreira Filho 0:44:49

1. 32 00:09:54 195m 50'46"/km
2. 37 00:18:31 00:28:25 214m 86'32"/km
3. 43 00:22:09 00:50:34 264m 83'54"/km
4. 54 00:21:54 01:12:28 179m 122'21"/km
5. 55 00:04:23 01:16:51 103m 42'33"/km
6. 48 00:08:07 01:24:58 110m 73'47"/km
7. 45 00:13:20 01:38:18 274m 48'40"/km
8. 60 00:04:12 01:42:30 114m 36'51"/km
9. 59 00:02:21 01:44:51 54m 43'31"/km

10. 39 00:03:50 01:48:41 102m 37'35"/km
11. 40 00:02:17 01:50:58 234m 9'45"/km
12. 35 00:01:06 01:52:04 118m 9'19"/km
13. 100 00:00:40 01:52:44 96m 6'57"/km
14. 999 00:00:28 01:53:12 95m 4'55"/km
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